214851 REV G  ECO A25906 1 OF 6
ZBUC (PLO)
L-Band Block Up Converter
(C-, X-, Ku- Bands)
®
ZBUC L-Band Block Up Converter
Teledyne Paradise Datacom’s modular ZBUC L-Band Block
Up Converter module is an ideal companion product for any

(C-, X-, Ku- Bands)
®
Part Number Configuration
 X   X X   X X P ZBUC
Frequency Band
C C-Band
X X-Band
K Ku-Band
Frequency Sub-Band
C-Band
A
B
C
E
F
G
L
5.850 to 6.425 GHz
5.850 to 6.725 GHz
5.750 to 6.670 GHz
6.425 to 6.725 GHz
6.725 to 7.025 GHz
5.750 to 6.475 GHz
4.400 to 5.000 GHz
X-Band
A
J
7.900 to 8.400 GHz
7.125 to 7.900 GHz
Ku-Band
A
B
D
E
F
14.00 to 14.50 GHz
13.75 to 14.50 GHz
15.10 to 15.40 GHz
13.00 to 13.25 GHz
12.75 to 13.25 GHz
Reference Designator
1 External Reference
2 Internal 10 MHz Reference
Options
XX Standard
BUC Type
P PLO zBUC
Configuration Modifier
X Standard
H High Gain and Power
Use and Disclosure of Data: This product is classified as EAR99 and is subject to U.S. Department of Commerce regulations. Ex-
port, reexport or diversion contrary to U.S. law is prohibited.